CHALET DE L'ORATOIRE
4, ROUTE DE PLAMPRAZ
"SOUS LE CRET"
74340 SAMOENS

RATES 2023/2024

(Rates from 16 Décember 2023 to 14 décember 2024)

PARADISIO : 5 ROOMS DUPLEX /102 M? + 26 M?

Start date End date Weekly rate
Beginning of winter - 16/12/205- 2301212023 1 350,00 €
|Christmas 23/12/2023 30/12/2023 2 480,00 €
INew Year 30/12/2023 06/01/2024 2 630,00 €
Winter mid season 06/01/2024 10/02/2024 1 750,00 €
Winter high season 10/02/2024 09/03/2024 2 630,00 €
End of winter season 09/03/2024 06/04/2024 1 750,00 €
[Easter holiday 06/04/2024 04/05/2024 1 250,00 €
{Summer low season 04/05/2024 29/06/2024 1 100,00 €
{Summer mid season 29/06/2024 06/07/2024 1 270,00 €
Summer high season 06/07/2024 24/08/2024 1 500,00 €
[End of summer season 24/08/2024 31/08/2024 1 270,00 €
Autumn 31/08/2024 14/12/2024 1 200,00 €

Above rates are charges included :

internet, water, electricity, heating, local tax, linen and towels provided
Beds made up. Optional cleaning fee 110,00 Euros. Animals accepted : 5 Euros per night
5 % discount for 2 consecutive weeks ; 10 % discount for 3 consecutive weeks

CONTACT : Christine BIANCO - TEL. : 06.10.14.93.74 - Email : christine@oratoirechalet.com

Website : www.oratoirechalet.com




CHALET DE L'ORATOIRE
4, ROUTE DE PLAMPRAZ
"SOUS LE CRET"
74340 SAMOENS

RATES 2024/2025

(Rates from 14 Décember 2024 to 13 décember 2025)

PARADISIO : 5§ ROOMS DUPLEX /102 M2 + 26 M?

___'_ Start date End date= Weekly rate
|Beginning of winter 14/12/2024 21/12/2024 1 390,00 €
[Christmas 21/12/2024 28/12/2024 2 550,00 €
INeW Year 28/12/2024 04/01/2025 2 710,00 €
Winter mid season 04/01/2025 08/02/2025 1 800,00 €
'Winter high season 08/02/2025 08/03/2025 2 710,00 €
End of winter season 08/03/2025 05/04/2025 1 800,00 €
Faster holiday 05/04/2025 03/05/2024 1 290,00 €
Summer low season 03/05/2025 28/06/2025 1 130,00 €
LSummer mid season 28/06/2025 05/07/2025 1 310,00 €
Summer high season 05/07/2025 23/08/2025 1 550,006
[End of summer season 23/08/2025 30/08/2025 1 310,00 €
Autumn 30/08/2025 13/12/2025 1 240,00 €

Above rates are charges included :

internet, water, electricity, heating, local tax, linen and towels provided
Beds made up. Optional cleaning fee 120,00 Euros. Animals accepted : 5 Euros per night

CONTACT : Christine BIANCO - TEL. : 06.10.14.93.74 - Email : christine@oratoirechalet.com

Website : www.oratoirechalet.com






